1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

Flintlock

SAO
MIGUEL

Head over
Heels

SPANKIN
MAD

J24

Bell Air

STRESS
RELIEF

HIGHER
LOVE

C&C Red
Wing 30

SHARK 24 **

SHARK 24 **

HAWKFARM
28

J24

C&C 27-5

SHARK 24 **

SHARK 24 **

Frostbite - Spinnaker Division

4017

1112

1473

26075

3880

84189

612

1485

Best 3 to Count

J Sherratt

PACHECO

Lander

THOMSON

BRESSETT

REIDEL

STARR

Steinitz

187

221

221

171

165

178

222

221
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2.00

(5.00)

3.00

4.00

(6.00)

(22.00
DNC)

(22.00
DNC)

0.75

(6.00)

3.00

2.00

(5.00)

4.00

(22.00
DNC)

(22.00
DNS)

2.00

(5.00)

(8.00)

(4.00)

3.00

(6.00)

0.75

7.00

(6.00)

0.75

2.00

3.00

(5.00)

4.00

8.00

7.00

(4.00)

2.00

0.75

(5.00)

3.00

6.00

8.00

7.00

13.50

15.75

18.75

17.00

20.00

26.00

60.75

65.00

3.50

4.75

5.75

8.00

10.00

14.00

16.75

21.00



